
Clinical Material Available
O. P. D. ATTENDANCE

Emergency Medicine Attendance 

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Total Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Day Care Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OPD IPD TOTAL

50

107

52

6

10

2012

90

175

174

81%
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HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY 

Clinical Material    (20-AUG-25)     
TOTAL

X-ray 168 132 300

Ultrasonography 107 95 202

C. T. Scan 10 11 21

Ba Studies/Ba Swallow/IVP 10 8 18

Total 295 246 541

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 1360 1187 2547

Hematology 1080 1099 2179

Total 2440 2286 4726

Clinical Pathology 223 241 464

Histopathology 2 11 13

Cytopathology 10 8 18

Microbiology 175 215 390

Serology 126 227 353

Total 536 702 1238


